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Women / 5 / Sr A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Olson1209
Crossfire - 412

9.500 9.200 9.7759.350 37.825
2T 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Grace Morley1206
Discover - 612

9.200 9.200 9.4759.375 37.250
6 2T 2 2 2T

2T

Jada Brown1201
United - 434

9.250 9.250 9.3509.400 37.250
4 1 1 3 2T

2T

Lillian Saterbak1203
Lobo - 633

9.500 8.350 9.2759.200 36.325
2T 9 4 4 4 

4 

Rhylie Weir1210
World Elite Gy - 410

9.225 8.900 9.1508.900 36.175
5 5 7T 6 5 

5 

Mariko Llosa1208
K2 Academy - 

8.950 8.750 9.0509.075 35.825
8 6 5 8 6 

6 

Mea Mohler1205
Capital - 404

9.625 8.500 8.9008.550 35.575
1 7 10 10 7 

7 

Evie O'Leary1202
Star Center - 454

8.825 8.400 9.2508.900 35.375
10 8 7T 5 8 

8 

Meredith Krause1211
Powersports - 545

8.900 9.000 9.1008.100 35.100
9 4 11 7 9 

9 

Kamryn Berry1207
Game - 611

8.650 8.250 8.9508.650 34.500
11 10 9 9 10 

10 

Natalia Cruz1204
Powersports - 545

9.025 7.900 8.4009.000 34.325
7 11 6 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Capital Gymnastics


